Fillier

Funeral Pricing Pack

Kingshill House The Broadway 7 Lechlade Road
Kent Road Whitworth Road Highworth
Old Town Rodbourne Cheney Swindon

Swindon Swindon Wiltshire
SN1 4NH SN25 3BL SN6 7HF
01793 522797 01793 522145 01793 764337

01/05/2024 V1



Hillier Personal

Funeral ng WU

The 'Personal Funeral' is based on the most common style of funeral we arrange. In this funeral package, we have
outlined the cost of our professional fees, hearse, and some guide pricing.

Cremation
Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, local removal £ 1,530.00
during working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork, administration of do-
nations including an online memorial/ donation page, cortege via a local address,
preparation and use of a visitation room)
Provision of an immaculate Hearse & Bearers £ 1000.00
Whitworth Coffin £ 485.00
Minister/ Celebrant (approx) From £ 220.00
Doctor’s Certificate for Cremation £ 82.00
£ 3,317.00
Cremation Fee Kingsdown £ 975.00
Total including above Fees £ 4,292.00
Cremation Fee North Wiltshire Mon - Wed £ 1,190.00
Thurs - Fri £ 1,290.00
Total including above Fees £ 4507.00
Burial
Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, local removal £ 1,530.00
during working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork, administration of
donations including an online memorial/ donation page, cortege via a local address
preparation and use of a visitation room)
Provision of an immaculate Volvo Hearse & Bearers (with church service) £ 1,200.00
Whitworth Coffin £ 485.00
Church Fee From £ 228.00
£ 3443.00
Lawn Grave - (Single Depth)
New Plot at Kingsdown Cemetery - Non Selected Plot £ 1,335.00
Interment Fee Single depth 870.00
Total including above Fees 5,648.00
Traditional Grave - (Single Depth)
New Plot at Kingsdown Cemetery 1,935.00
Interment Fee Single depth 870.00
Total including above Fees £ 6,248.00

Luxury Limousine for 7 Passengers £230

*Removals out of normal working hours (8am - 5pm Monday to Friday) and weekend collection charged at £240.



Hillier Simple % )

Funeral v .
& > Jf

9o

The pricing below is relevant for Swindon and includes the essential funeral costs. You can personalise the funeral arrange-
ments to your requirements by choosing from our additional services. Funeral arrangements can be made at one of our three

offices or in your own home.

Cremation
Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, local removal dur- £ 1,430.00
ing working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork, administration of online
donations including an online memorial/ donation page, preparation, and meeting at
the local crematorium)
Provision of an immaculate Hearse & Bearers £ 750.00
Hillier Coffin - Only available in this package £ 385.00
Minister/ Celebrant (approx) £ 220.00
Doctor’s Certificate for Cremation £ 82.00
Total £ 2,867.00
Cremation Fee - 20 Min service at Kingsdown 10am & 3.45pm £ 875.00
Total £ 3,742.00
Cremation Fee - 20 Min service at North Wiltshire 9am & 9.30am £ 850.00
Total £ 3,717.00

* Removals out of normal working hours (8am — 5pm) and weekend collection of the deceased,
will be charged at £240.

Chapel visits can be added for £100.00

01/05/2024 V1



Kingshill House ﬁ ‘% v

Service &~ : k’
» @ o
(with Unattended Committal) # P

Our head office at Kingshill House has the unique option of having the funeral service within the refurbished grade two listed
building. We are able to offer a personal and intimate setting to say a final goodbye. Bringing the funeral service to Kingshill
House also allows you to have a new take on a funeral service with refreshments on arrival and the option to have the funeral
tea or wake after in the same place.

Cremation

Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, local removal £ 1,530.00
during working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork, administration of do-

nations including an online memorial/ donation page, cortege via a local address,

preparation, and use of a visitation room)

Provision of an immaculate Hearse, bearers and service room attendant

£ 650.00
Whitworth Coffin £ 485.00
Minister/ Celebrant (approx) £ 220.00
Doctor’s Certificate for Cremation £ 82.00
Unattended Cremation £ 295.00
Service Room £ 325.00
Total £ 3,587.00
Luxury Limousine for 7 Passengers £ 230.00
£ 3,817.00
Burial
Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, local £ 1,530.00
removal during working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork,
administration of donations including an online memorial/ donation page,
cortege via a local address, preparation and use of a visitation room)
Provision of an immaculate Hearse, bearers and service room £ 650.00
Whitworth Coffin £ 485.00
Minister/ Celebrant (approx) £ 220.00
£
Service Room £ 325.00
New Lawn Grave at Kingsdown Cemetery Single Depth £ 1,335.00
Interment Fee at Kingsdown Cemetery Single Depth £ 870.00
Total £ 5,415.00
Luxury Limousine for 7 Passengers £ 230.00
£ 5,645.00

* Removals out of normal working hours (8am — 5pm) and weekend collection of the de-
ceased, will be charged at £240.



Hillier Unattended »g & v
Funeral o, : kog

The Hillier Unattended Funeral is a true unattended funeral and will take place at either of the
Swindon Crematoriums or at Kingsdown Cemetery. The funeral date and time will be decided by
Hillier Funeral Service where necessary. Arrangements can be made at one of our three offices,
over the phone or via video call. Removal during office hours is included.

You may have seen advertisements for specialist firms offering 'no-fuss direct cremation’
packages. What direct cremation firms sometimes dismiss as 'fuss'..we prefer to call 'love.' And

simple, unattended funerals can be full of love.

Using a local funeral director also means you will know that your loved one is being cared for

nearby, which can be comforting at a difficult and sad time.

A funeral director will help you arrange a funeral that includes the things that are
important to you, including the option to change your mind, about any or all the

arrangements.

Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, local re- £ 668.00
moval during working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork and
preparation)
Provision of a suitable vehicle to transport the deceased to the Crematorium. | £ 300.00
Hillier Simple Coffin
Doctor’s Certificate for Cremation £ 155.00
Cremation Fee - (Kingsdown Crematorium) £ 82.00

£ 295.00

Total
£ 1,500.00

No Home Visits for arrangements are possible unless our client is unable to come to our office

for disability reasons or ill health. Chapel Visits are possible but will be chargeable at £100.00

this will allow visiting for 2-3 days. Please note that the coffin in this package is not able to be
used for any other funeral other than the Hillier Unattended

01/05/2024 V1




Additional Options
Price List

Limousine - Seats Seven people
Horse Drawn Hearse 2 Horses
4 Horses

Family Washing Dressing
Hygienic Treatment (Embalming)

Coffin Reception

Arranging Ashes Interment

Attending Ashes Interment

' 4
2 >R 4”‘ l" 'i7
£230 Four Seater Car £130
£1000 Car for Priest/Minister £90
£1600
Additional Services
£75 Funeral over two days £400
£175 Music System £35
£250 HFS Photo Montage:

£350 (Out of Working Hours)
£135

£90 (Weekday)

£120 (Saturday)

£180 (Sunday)

Coffins

£80 (Kingsdown)
£90 (North Wiltshire)

Whitworth

Whitworth White
Windermere - Savernake - Stanton
Trowbridge

Richmond - Solid

Richmond - Veneer

Norfolk

Norfolk White

Victoria (A or B)

Regency

Last Supper

Cardboard

Colourful Coftin

Colourful Cardboard Coffin
Cane Rounded & Traditional

Banana Leaf Rounded & Traditional

Oak / Mahogany Casket Single
Double

Zinc Lined Ashes Casket

Crystal Heart/Butterfly Gold
Silver

£485
£565
£585
£655
£1,140
£775
£1,085
£1,085
£1,640
£2,550
£2,000
£415
£1,000
£850
£720
£720

£110
£150
£125
£90
£70

Seagrass Rounded & Traditional
Bamboo Rounded & Traditional

Loom Rounded

Coco Stick Traditional

Wicker Rounded & Traditional (Natural)
Somerset Willow with Coloured Bands
Somerset Willow Solid Colour

White Wicker Rounded

Engraved Name Coffins

Sorrento

Valentino

Valentino White

Milano

Portofino

Woollen Coffins

Ashes
Colourful Ashes Casket
Somerset Willow Casket
Scatter Tube Large
Medium
Small

Extra Small

£720
£720
£805
£720
£720
£995
£1,095
£860
£1,000
£1,800
£2,000
£2,000
£1,800
£1,800
£1,000

£150
£100
£35
£20
£12
£8



Gravemarkers

Ashes Block £35 Stake Marker £45 Cross Marker £90
Fees & Disbursements
Doctor’s Fee £82 Obituary Notice from £320 Acknowledgement from £210
Gravedigger Single £485 Double £485 Ashes £95
Organist £110
Service Sheets
4 Page 8 Page 12 Page
B&W Colour B&W Colour cover Colour B&W Colour cover Colour
Qty B&W insert throughout B&W insert throughout
10 £52 £53 £55 £72 £88 £68 £92 £110
20 £60 £63 £63 £82 £100 £76 £105 £125
30 £68 £73 £71 £91 £112 £84 £118 £139
40 £76 £83 £79 £100 £136 £92 £131 £153
50 £84 £93 £87 £109 £136 £100 £144 £167
60 £92 £103 £95 £118 £148 £108 £157 £181
70 £100 £113 £103 £127 £160 £116 £170 £195
80 £108 £123 £111 £136 £172 £124 £183 £209
90 £11 £133 £119 £145 £184 £132 £196 £223
100 | £124 | £143 | £127 | £154 | £196 | £140 | £209 | £237
Add10} £10 £11 £12 £13 £14 £15 £16 £17
Funeral Stationery
Printed Photos A4 Print £5 A3 Print £10 A4 Collage £10 A3 Collage £20
Condolence Book - with Design  £35 Pew Cards
Condolence Book - Colour only £25 Qty Plain Personalised
Memory Box- Small (213x213x70mm) £20 20 £25 £40
Medium (200 x 235 x 70mm) £25 30 £27 £44
Large (300x 300 x 70mm)  £30 40 £29 £48
50 £31 £52
Additional 10 £2 £4
Cremation Additional Options
Kingsdown North Wilts
Chapel Use only - 30 mins £290 n/a
Chapel Use only - 40 mins £375 £640
DVD or CD £60 £65
Webcast Live & On-Demand (28 Day) £48 £70




Hillier



