# **Villier** Funeral Service

## **Funeral Pricing Pack**



Kingshill House Kent Road Old Town Swindon SN1 4NH 01793 522797 The Broadway Whitworth Road Rodbourne Cheney Swindon SN25 3BL 01793 522145

7 Lechlade Road Highworth Swindon Wiltshire SN6 7HF 01793 764337

# Hillier Personal Funeral



The 'Personal Funeral' is based on the most common style of funeral we arrange. In this funeral package, we have outlined the cost of our professional fees, hearse, and some guide pricing.

## Cremation

Professional Funeral Services (Including arrang during working hours, completion of all necessa nations including an online memorial/ donation preparation and use of a visitation room)	ary paperwork, administration of do-	£	1,530.00
Provision of an immaculate Hearse & Bearers		£	1000.00
Whitworth Coffin		£	485.00
Minister/ Celebrant (approx)	From	£	220.00
Doctor's Certificate for Cremation		£	82.00
		£	3,317.00
Cremation Fee Kingsdown		£	975.00
	Total including above Fees	£	4,292.00
<b>Cremation Fee North Wiltshire</b>	Mon - Wed	£	1,190.00
	Thurs - Fri	£	1,290.00
	£	4507.00	
	Burial		
Professional Funeral Services (Including arrang during working hours, completion of all necess donations including an online memorial/ dona preparation and use of a visitation room)	ary paperwork, administration of	£	1,530.00
Provision of an immaculate Volvo Hearse & Bea	arers (with church service)	£	1,200.00
Whitworth Coffin		£	485.00
Church Fee	From	£	228.00
		£	3443.00
Lawn Grave - (Single Depth)			
New Plot at Kingsdown Cemetery - Non Selecte	d Plot	£	1,335.00
Interment Fee Single depth		£	870.00
	Total including above Fees	£	5,648.00
Traditional Grave - (Single Depth)			
New Plot at Kingsdown Cemetery		£	1,935.00
Interment Fee Single depth		£	870.00

Luxury Limousine for 7 Passengers £230

\*Removals out of normal working hours (8am - 5pm Monday to Friday) and weekend collection charged at £240.

Total including above Fees

£

6,248.00

# Hillier Simple Funeral



The pricing below is relevant for Swindon and includes the essential funeral costs. You can personalise the funeral arrangements to your requirements by choosing from our additional services. Funeral arrangements can be made at one of our three offices or in your own home.

## Cremation

Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, local ing working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork, administrati donations including an online memorial/ donation page, preparation, an the local crematorium)		1,430.00	
Provision of an immaculate Hearse & Bearers		£	750.00
Hillier Coffin - Only available in this package		£	385.00
Minister/ Celebrant (approx)		£	220.00
Doctor's Certificate for Cremation		£	82.00
	Total	£	2,867.00
Cremation Fee - 20 Min service at Kingsdown 10am & 3.45pm		£	875.00
	Total	£	3,742.00
Cremation Fee - 20 Min service at North Wiltshire 9am & 9.30am		£	850.00
	Total	£	3,717.00

\* Removals out of normal working hours (8am – 5pm) and weekend collection of the deceased, will be charged at £240.

Chapel visits can be added for £100.00

## Kingshill House Service (with Unattended Committal)



£

£

230.00

5,645.00

Our head office at Kingshill House has the unique option of having the funeral service within the refurbished grade two listed building. We are able to offer a personal and intimate setting to say a final goodbye. Bringing the funeral service to Kingshill House also allows you to have a new take on a funeral service with refreshments on arrival and the option to have the funeral tea or wake after in the same place.

Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, loc during working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork, adminis nations including an online memorial/ donation page, cortege via a loc preparation, and use of a visitation room)	stration of do	£	1,530.00
Provision of an immaculate Hearse, bearers and service room attendan	t	_	
		£	650.00
Whitworth Coffin		£	485.00
Minister/ Celebrant (approx)		£	220.00
Doctor's Certificate for Cremation		£	82.00
Unattended Cremation		£	295.00
Service Room		£	325.00
Т	otal	£	3,587.00
Luxury Limousine for 7 Passengers		£	230.00
		£	3,817.00
Burial			
Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, loc	al	£	1,530.00
removal during working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork	,		
administration of donations including an online memorial/ donation p	age,		
cortege via a local address, preparation and use of a visitation room)			
Provision of an immaculate Hearse, bearers and service room		£	650.00
Whitworth Coffin		£	485.00
Minister/ Celebrant (approx)		£	220.00
		£	
Service Room		£	325.00
New Lawn Grave at Kingsdown Cemetery Single Depth		£	1,335.00
Interment Fee at Kingsdown Cemetery Single Depth		£	870.00
	Total	£	5,415.00

Luxury Limousine for 7 Passengers

## Hillier Unattended Funeral



The Hillier Unattended Funeral is a true unattended funeral and will take place at either of the Swindon Crematoriums or at Kingsdown Cemetery. The funeral date and time will be decided by Hillier Funeral Service where necessary. Arrangements can be made at one of our three offices, over the phone or via video call. Removal during office hours is included.

You may have seen advertisements for specialist firms offering 'no-fuss direct cremation' packages. What direct cremation firms sometimes dismiss as 'fuss'...we prefer to call 'love.' And simple, unattended funerals can be full of love.

Using a local funeral director also means you will know that your loved one is being cared for nearby, which can be comforting at a difficult and sad time. A funeral director will help you arrange a funeral that includes the things that are important to you, including the option to change your mind, about any or all the arrangements.

Total	£	295.00
Doctor's Certificate for Cremation Cremation Fee - (Kingsdown Crematorium)	£ £	155.00 82.00
preparation) Provision of a suitable vehicle to transport the deceased to the Crematorium. Hillier Simple Coffin	£	300.00
Professional Funeral Services (Including arranging and conducting, local re- moval during working hours, completion of all necessary paperwork and	£	668.00

No Home Visits for arrangements are possible unless our client is unable to come to our office for disability reasons or ill health. Chapel Visits are possible but will be chargeable at £100.00 this will allow visiting for 2-3 days. Please note that the coffin in this package is not able to be used for any other funeral other than the Hillier Unattended

## **Additional Options Price List**



Limousine - Seats Seve	£230	
Horse Drawn Hearse	vn Hearse 2 Horses	
	4 Horses	£1600

Four Seater Car	£130
Car for Priest/Minister	£90

90

#### **Additional Services**

Family Washing Dressing	£75	Funeral over two days	£400
Hygienic Treatment (Embalming)	£175	Music System	£35
Coffin Reception	£250	HFS Photo Montage:	
	£350 (Out of Working Hours)	£80 (Kingsdown	)
Arranging Ashes Interment	£135	£90 (North Wilts	shire)
Attending Ashes Interment	£90 (Weekday)		
	£120 (Saturday)		
	£180 (Sunday)		

#### <u>Coffins</u>

Whitworth	£485	Seagrass Rounded & Traditional	£720
Whitworth White	£565	Bamboo Rounded & Traditional	£720
Windermere - Savernake - Stanton	£585	Loom Rounded	£805
Trowbridge	£655	Coco Stick Traditional	£720
Richmond - Solid	£1,140	Wicker Rounded & Traditional (Natural)	£720
Richmond - Veneer	£775	Somerset Willow with Coloured Bands	£995
Norfolk	£1,085	Somerset Willow Solid Colour	£1,095
Norfolk White	£1,085	White Wicker Rounded	£860
Victoria (A or B)	£1,640	Engraved Name Coffins	£1,000
Regency	£2,550	Sorrento	£1,800
Last Supper	£2,000	Valentino	£2,000
Cardboard	£415	Valentino White	£2,000
Colourful Coffin	£1,000	Milano	£1,800
Colourful Cardboard Coffin	£850	Portofino	£1,800
Cane Rounded & Traditional	£720	Woollen Coffins	£1,000
Banana Leaf Rounded & Traditional	£720		

<u>Ashes</u>

Oak / Mahogany Casket	Single	£110
	Double	£150
Zinc Lined Ashes Casket		£125
Crystal Heart/Butterfly	Gold	£90
	Silver	£70

Colourful Ashes Casket		£150
Somerset Willow Casket		£100
Scatter Tube	Large	£35
	Medium	£20
	Small	£12
	Extra Small	£8

			<u>Grave</u>	<u>emarkers</u>			
Ashes Block	£35	Stake Marl	ker	£45	Cross Mar	ker	£90
			<u>Fees &amp; Di</u>	sbursemen	<u>ts</u>		
Doctor's Fee	£82	Obituary N	lotice <i>from</i>	£320	Acknowle	dgement	from £210
Gravedigger	Single	£485	Double	£485	Ashes	£95	
Organist	£110						

Service Sheets										
	4 Page			8 Page		12 Page				
Qty	B&W	Colour	B&W	Colour cover B&W insert	Colour throughout	B&W	Colour cover B&W insert	Colour throughout		
10	£52	£53	£55	£72	£88	£68	£92	£110		
20	£60	£63	£63	£82	£100	£76	£105	£125		
30	£68	£73	£71	£91	£112	£84	£118	£139		
40	£76	£83	£79	£100	£136	£92	£131	£153		
50	£84	£93	£87	£109	£136	£100	£144	£167		
60	£92	£103	£95	£118	£148	£108	£157	£181		
70	£100	£113	£103	£127	£160	£116	£170	£195		
80	£108	£123	£111	£136	£172	£124	£183	£209		
90	£11	£133	£119	£145	£184	£132	£196	£223		
100	£124	£143	£127	£154	£196	£140	£209	£237		
Add 10	£10	£11	£12	£13	£14	£15	£16	£17		

#### **Funeral Stationery**

<b>Printed Photos</b>	A4 Print	£5	A3 P	rint	£10		A4 Collage	£10	A	A3 Collage	£20
<b>Condolence Boo</b>	Pew Cards										
<b>Condolence Book</b> - Colour only £25							Qty		Plain	Pers	onalised
Memory Box -	Small (21	3 x 213 x	x 70mm)	£20			20		£25		£40
	Medium (	200 x 235	5 x 70mm)	£25			30		£27		£44
	Large (30	0 x 300 x	70mm)	£30			40		£29		£48
							50		£31		£52
							Additional 10		£2		£4
Cremation Additional Options											
				Kingsdown					North Wi	lts	
Chapel Use only	- 30 mins		£290	)					n/a		
Chapel Use only	- 40 mins		£375	5					£640		
DVD or CD			£60						£65		
Webcast Live & On-Demand (28 Day)			£48						£70		

